

SJE : _____
Date of Survey : _____
Date of ReSurvey: _____ After-Paint: _____
Contacts : _____

Vehicle Nos : **SMJ 6363 G**
Model : **BMW 216 I**
Year : **2018**
Chassis No : **WBA6V120X0ED05698**

*** AGREED Cost Of Repair and Repair Day/s with SJE ***

Amount: _____

Working Day: _____

Nos.	PARTS	Qty	Unit S\$	TOTAL S\$
1	Bonnet	1	\$ 1,110.35	\$ <i>Rx</i> 1,110.35
2	Bonnet inner lock	2	\$ 188.65	\$ <i>X</i> 377.30
3	Front bumper	1	\$ 1,009.75	\$ <i>de</i> 1,009.75
4	Front bumper logo	1	\$ 88.00	\$ <i>nei</i> 88.00
5	Front bumper side retainer	2	\$ 285.40	\$ <i>X</i> 570.80
6	Front bumper side carrier	1	\$ 378.22	\$ <i>?</i> 378.22
7	Front bumper inner sponge	1	\$ 249.70	\$ <i>?</i> 249.70
8	Front bumper reinforcement	1	\$ 681.40	\$ <i>X</i> 681.40
9	Front bumper lower grille	1	\$ 482.60	\$ <i>?</i> 482.60
10	Front bumper lower side grille	2	\$ 389.00	\$ <i>X</i> 778.00
11	Front bumper lower side grille chrome	2	\$ 147.30	\$ <i>dis</i> 294.60
12	Front bumper parking sensor	<i>2</i> 4	\$ 210.00	\$ <i>?</i> 840.00
13	Front grille	2	\$ 473.60	\$ <i>?</i> 947.20
14	Front grille outer chrome	2	\$ 258.00	\$ <i>?</i> 516.00
15	Headlamp RH	1	\$ 2,595.75	\$ <i>wa</i> 2,595.75
16	Headlamp lower bracket RH	1	\$ 238.60	\$ <i>?</i> 238.60
17	Front support panel	1	\$ 1,843.60	\$ <i>X</i> 1,843.60
18	Front support panel top garnish	1	\$ 418.00	\$ <i>X</i> 418.00
			Parts Sub Total :	\$ 13,419.87
			Cost + 10% :	\$ 1,341.99
			PARTS TOTAL :	\$ 14,761.86

Nos.	SPECIAL NETT	Qty	Unit S\$	TOTAL S\$
1	Sundries	1	\$ 80.00	\$ X 80.00
2	Bonnet sealant	1	\$ 100.00	\$ X 100.00
3	Front bumper clips	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 300 ✓ 60.00
4	Front bumper lower grille clips	1	\$ 60.00	\$ X 60.00
5	Front bumper lower side grille clips	2	\$ 60.00	\$ X 120.00
6	Front bumper parking sensor seal	4	\$ 48.00	\$ 192 ✓ 192.00
7	Front grille clips	2	\$ 60.00	\$ 40 ? 120.00
8	Front number plate w/casing	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 45 bt ✓ 80.00
SPECIAL NETT TOTAL :			\$	812.00

Nos.	LABOUR	S\$
1	R&R front bumper parking sensor	\$ 40 150.00
2	R&R radiator	\$ X 150.00
3	R&R a/c condenser	\$ X 150.00
4	Diagnostic reset fault code	\$ 150 ? 300.00
5	Front check wiring	\$ 50 100.00
6	Front upholstery	\$ X 200.00
7	Front panel beating	\$ 400 1,200.00
8	Front rust proofing	\$ 30 300.00
9	Front spray painting	\$ 500 1,200.00
LABOUR TOTAL :		\$ 3,750.00

Tanjiah 97495749/62863561
 Wpr 10/4/22
 Not Authorise
 L/S ~~off~~ Resurvey before paint
 off days

PARTS TOTAL : \$ 14,761.86
 SPECIAL NETT TOTAL : \$ 812.00
 LABOUR TOTAL : \$ 3,750.00
GRAND TOTAL : \$ 19,323.86

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:
 • To resurvey before/after spray painting
 • To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
 • Parts prices are subject to confirmation
 • Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
 • No illegal modification(s) is allowed
 • Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company
 Acknowledged by Repairer
 Signature:
 Date: